Public Rate Design Methodology (PRDM)

Workshop #8
Introduce and discuss rough draft PRDM

Meeting 9 a.m. — 4 p.m.

2352'8 August 1, 2024




9:30

9a.m.
9:30
10:30
10:40
12:00
1:00
2:30

2:40

10:30
10:40
12:00
1:00
2:30
2:40

4:00

Welcome Introduction, Timeline, Housekeeping

Chapters 1-2-3

Chapters 4-5

Chapters 6-7

Chapters 8-9

Note: times are approximate and may change based on how the discussion goes
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Plan for today

¢
\V/

Goal: give you a
good grasp of
the architecture,
SO you are
effective going
into the formal
comment period

o
E

How: high-level
overview of each
chapter, summary
of changes, the
why, and time for
questions as they
come up

Expectations: it will
take time to digest, so
aim to understand
where everything is,
what PRDM is trying to
do, and why

August 1, 2024

Feedback: Informal
8/1-8/14, then
guestions as available,
and formal comment
period 8/14-9/30
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WS 8: Introduce Rough draft PROM 4 Aug 1

Refine Rough draft, re-release as First draft [ Aug 1-Aug 12
WG 7: First draft published and check in (Aug 14, Webex Only) ’ Aug 14

First Draft review formal comment period Aug 14 - Sep 30
Formal comment review & second draft finalization [P Sep 30 - Oct 28

FRN published 4 Nov 6

Second draft, Initial Proposal posted * Nov 13

Where we've been Jan - Present

WS 1. Education, Cleanup Sections 1,7,11 and Unit Foundations (Jan 9)
WS 2- Chapter 2, 3 (Jan 24)
WS 3. Chapter 5 (Feb 21)
WG 1: (Mar 7)
WS 4. Chapters 5, 6 (Mar 19)
WG 2: (Apr 23)

WS 5. Chapter 8 (Apr 29)

WG 3: (May 23)
W3S 6: Chapters 9, 10 (May 28)

WG 4. (June 11)
WS 7. Chapters 12, 13 (June 21)

WG 5: (July 9)

WG 6 (July 22)

August 1, 2024 RATE METHODOLOGY 2338 4




Thank you

For feedback, questions, comments please email: prdm@bpa.gov

Project Leads
Scott Reed, Power Rate Design Lead
Leon Nguyen, Logistics & Coordination

Power Rates Manager
Daniel Fisher,

Lead Executive Sponsor
Kim Thompson, Vice President, Northwest Requirements Marketing

Core Team Members
Garth Beavon, Neal Gschwend, Amanda Gobrele, Rich Greene,
Alec Horton, Liz Malliris, and Peter Stiffler
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