

Public Rate Design Methodology (PRDM)

Workshop #8

Introduce and discuss rough draft PRDM

Meeting 9 a.m. - 4 p.m.





Agenda

Time Start	Time End	Торіс		Presenter(s)
9 a.m.	9:30	Welcome Introduction, Timeline, Housekeeping		Scott Reed
9:30	10:30	Chapters 1-2-3		Team
10:30	10:40		BREAK	
10:40	12:00	Chapters 4-5		Team
12:00	1:00		LUNCH	
1:00	2:30	Chapters 6-7		Team
2:30	2:40		BREAK	
2:40	4:00	Chapters 8-9		Team
Note: times are approximate and may change based on how the discussion goes				

Note: times are approximate and may change based on how the discussion goes

Plan for today



Goal: give you a good grasp of the architecture, so you are effective going into the formal comment period



How: high-level overview of each chapter, summary of changes, the why, and time for questions as they come up



Expectations: it will take time to digest, so aim to understand where everything is, what PRDM is trying to do, and why



Feedback: Informal 8/1-8/14, then questions as available, and formal comment period 8/14-9/30

Timeline:



